
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Rita is heading to Alaska and so is her signature Mexican Cantina onboard the 
‘Radiance of the Seas.’  Maybe it's the fresh Alaskan air or maybe it's those hunky 
lumberjacks which have inspired her to transform her cantina into a local Crab 

Shack, offering the very best crab and seafood from the southeast Alaskan coast. 
Rita has also teamed up with her friends at the Alaskan Brewing Company in Juneau 

to provide the finest craft brews to wash down those scrumptious sea creatures. 
Now, let's get crackin'! 

 

Chunky Seafood Chowder served in a sourdough bread bowl* $5.95 

Crab Cakes (4), filled with Jalapenõ cream cheese* $5.95 

One steamed King Crab leg* (approx. ½  lb) $13.50 

King Crab Bucket* (3 legs – approx. 1 ½ lbs) $36.00 

Dungeness Crab* : 

½ crab (10-12oz) $12.50         2 x ½  crab (1 ¼ - 1 ½ lbs) $22.00 

Halibut (2) and Chips $9.50 

Deep-fried Seafood Basket: Shrimps, Calamari, Halibut and Chips* $13.50 

Cedar wrapped Alaskan Sockeye Salmon* $7.50 

Rita’s Combo*: Chowder, 1 King Crab Leg, 2 Crab Cakes – All for $19.50  

Garlic Rolls, Drawn Butter, Tartar Sauce, Coleslaw 
 

A 15% service charge will be added to your bill 

Rita's Crab Shack, aft of the Windjammer, Deck 11. Open Daily 6 – 9.30pm 
Call 3796 for Reservations 

 
*Consumer Advisory – Consuming raw or undercooked seafood and shellfish may increase your risk for foodborne illness, especially if you 

have certain medical conditions 



Rita’s Favorite Beers                  

Alaskan Amber                            
Alaskan Freeride APA                        
Alaskan Summer                           
Corona Extra                             
Heineken                                            
Samuel  Adams Boston Lager               
Budweiser/Bud Light Aluminum   
Blue Moon Belgian Ale                
Sierra  Nevada Pale Ale                

$5.75   
$5.75 
$5.75
$4.75 
$4.75 
$4.75 
$5.25 
$5.75 
$5.75    

     

Rita’s Best Bloodys                                                                                                          
Bloody Rita, Patron Silver Tequila and Island Oasis Bloody Mary Mix                                                               $8.75        
Queen Mary, Tanqueray Gin and Island Oasis Bloody Mary Mix                                                                        $6.75       
Ultimate Bloody Mary, Grey Goose Vodka and Island Oasis Bloody Mary Mix                                             $8.50        
Bloody Caesar, Grey Goose Vodka and Clamato with a dash of  Worcestershire sauce and Tabasco      $9.20        

Royal Rita’s                                                                                                                       
Patron Perfect Margarita, Patron Reposado Tequila, Patron Citronge Orange Liqueur and Island 
Oasis Margarita Mix with a splash of Orange Juice                                                                                                   
Guava Rita, Patron Silver Tequila blended with Island Oasis Guava and Margarita Mix                     
Passion – Mango ‘ Rita, Patron Silver Tequila blended with Island Oasis Mango, Passion fruit and 
Triple Sec  

          

$9.25     

$9.00     
$9.00 

Bin White Wines Glass Bottle Bin Red Wines Glass Bottle 

907 
 
658 
 
261  
 
702 
 
716 

Rosemount Blends, Traminer 
Riesling,  South East Australia    
Clos du Bois, Chardonnay, North 
Coast, California                      
Ferrari – Carano, Fume Blanc, 
Sonoma, California             
MacMurray Ranch, Pinot Gris, 
Sonoma Coast, California               
Honig, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa, 
California 

 
$8 
 
$9             
 
$11           

 
$33 
 
$39  
 
$45  
 
$39 
 
$42 

522   

     
750 

  
668    

       
606 

Caliterra, Merlot, Rapel, 
Chile                              
Morgans Bay, Cabernet  
Sauvignon South East 
Australia                                 
Clos du Bois, Cabernet 
Sauvignon, North Coast, 
California                              
Belle Glos,Pinot Noir, Las 
Alturas, “ Santa Lucia 
Highlands, California            

$7 

       
$7 

 

$9    

          
$17 

$28 

     
$29 

 

$39 

         
$69 

 
 

Rose Wines Glass Bottle  Champagne and 
Sparkling 

Glass Bottle 

295 Beringer, White Zinfandel, 
California 

$7 $27 244 Veuve Clicquot, Brut, 
Champgne, “Yellow Label” 

 $77 
 

 
 
A more comprehensive Wine Menu is available here.   
Please ask your server. 

721  
 
217 

Caposaldo, Prosecco, Brut, 
Veneto                                        
J. Schram, North Coast, 
California 

$9 $35 
 
$139 
 

 
 

A 15% service charge will be added to your bill 

 


