

Rita is heading to Alaska and so is her signature Mexican Cantina onboard the 'Radiance of the Seas.' Maybe it's the fresh Alaskan air or maybe it's those hunky lumberjacks which have inspired her to transform her cantina into a local Crab Shack, offering the very best crab and seafood from the southeast Alaskan coast. Rita has also teamed up with her friends at the Alaskan Brewing Company in Juneau to provide the finest craft brews to wash down those scrumptious sea creatures.

Now, let's get crackin'!

Chunky Seafood Chowder served in a sourdough bread bowl* \$5.95

Crab Cakes (4), filled with Jalapeno cream cheese* \$5.95

One steamed King Crab leg* (approx. ½ lb) \$13.50

King Crab Bucket* (3 legs – approx. 1 1/2 lbs) \$36.00

Dungeness Crab*:

½ crab (10-12oz) \$12.50

 $2 \times \frac{1}{2}$ crab (1 \frac{1}{4} - 1 \frac{1}{2} \text{lbs}) \$22.00

Halibut (2) and Chips \$9.50

Deep-fried Seafood Basket: Shrimps, Calamari, Halibut and Chips* \$13.50

Cedar wrapped Alaskan Sockeye Salmon* \$7.50

Rita's Combo*: Chowder, 1 King Crab Leg, 2 Crab Cakes – All for \$19.50

Garlic Rolls, Drawn Butter, Tartar Sauce, Coleslaw

A 15% service charge will be added to your bill

Rita's Crab Shack, aft of the Windjammer, Deck 11. Open Daily 6 – 9.30pm Call 3796 for Reservations

^{*}Consumer Advisory – Consuming raw or undercooked seafood and shellfish may increase your risk for foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions

Rita's Favorite Beers

Alaskan Amber	\$5.75
Alaskan Freeride APA	\$5.75
Alaskan Summer	\$5.75
Corona Extra	\$4.75
Heineken	\$4.75
Samuel Adams Boston Lager	\$4.75
Budweiser/Bud Light Aluminum	\$5.25
Blue Moon Belgian Ale	\$5.75
Sierra Nevada Pale Ale	\$5.75



Rita's Best Bloodys

Bloody Rita, Patron Silver Tequila and Island Oasis Bloody Mary Mix			
Queen Mary, Tanqueray Gin and Island Oasis Bloody Mary Mix	\$6.75		
Ultimate Bloody Mary, Grey Goose Vodka and Island Oasis Bloody Mary Mix	\$8.50		
Bloody Caesar, Grey Goose Vodka and Clamato with a dash of Worcestershire sauce and Tabasco	\$9.20		

Royal Rita's

Patron Perfect Margarita, Patron Reposado Tequila, Patron Citronge Orange Liqueur and Island	
Oasis Margarita Mix with a splash of Orange Juice	\$9.25
Guava Rita, Patron Silver Tequila blended with Island Oasis Guava and Margarita Mix	\$9.00
Passion - Mango 'Rita, Patron Silver Tequila blended with Island Oasis Mango, Passion fruit and	\$9.00
Triple Sec	

Bin	White Wines	Glass	Bottle	Bin	Red Wines	Glass	Bottle
907	Rosemount Blends, Traminer			522	Caliterra, Merlot, Rapel,	\$7	\$28
	Riesling, South East Australia	\$8	\$33		Chile		
658	Clos du Bois, Chardonnay, North				Morgans Bay, Cabernet		
	Coast, California	\$9	\$39	750	Sauvignon South East	\$7	\$29
261	Ferrari - Carano, Fume Blanc,				Australia		
	Sonoma, California	\$11	\$45				
702	MacMurray Ranch, Pinot Gris,			668	Clos du Bois, Cabernet		
	Sonoma Coast, California		\$39		Sauvignon, North Coast,	\$9	\$39
716	Honig, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa,				California		
	California		\$42	606	Belle Glos,Pinot Noir, Las		
					Alturas, "Santa Lucia	\$17	\$69
					Highlands, California		
	Rose Wines	Glass	Bottle		Champagne and	Glass	Bottle
					Sparkling		
295	Beringer, White Zinfandel,	\$7	\$27	244	Veuve Clicquot, Brut,		\$77
	California				Champgne, "Yellow Label"		
				721	Caposaldo, Prosecco, Brut,	\$9	\$35
					Veneto		
	nore comprehensive Wine Menu i	s available	here.	217	J. Schram, North Coast,		\$139
Pleas	se ask your server.		4116		California		